Vishay General Semiconductor
GBPC12, 15, 25 and 35
Document Number 88612
11-Oct-06
1
Glass Passivated Single-Phase Bridge Rectifier
FEATURES

1.4
°C/W
ORDERING INFORMATION
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
GBPC1206-E4/51 15.79 51 100 Paper Box
GBPC1506-E4/51 15.79 51 100 Paper Box
GBPC2506-E4/51 15.79 51 100 Paper Box
GBPC3506-E4/51 15.79 51 100 Paper Box
GBPC1206W-E4/51 13.8 51 100 Paper Box
GBPC1506W-E4/51 13.8 51 100 Paper Box
GBPC2506W-E4/51 13.8 51 100 Paper Box
GBPC3506W-E4/51 13.8 51 100 Paper Box
Downloaded from Datasheet.su
Document Number 88612
11-Oct-06